ATENEO LENGUA 21/4/16-8a 12 hs

ZONA/REGION: 1141

SUPERVISOR: Sin cubrir (DGEP)
ASESOR: Quiroga, Barbarita
MAIL DEL ASESOR: ateneolengua.quiroga@gmail.com

Nombre de la Zona/Regi6on E-mail

Institucion:

DR. BENITO
SORIA

REPUBLICA
DE SIRIA

REPUBLICA
ARGENTINA
ESCUELA
DEL
BICENTENA
RIO
ESCUELA
DEL
BICENTENA
RIO
ESCUELA
DEL
BICENTENA
RIO

Gobernador
J.B.Bustos

Arzobispo
Castellano

Arzobispo
Castellano

Arzobispo
Castellano
San Jorge
Estados
Unidos de
Norteamérica
Estados

Unidos de
Norteamérica

San Jorge

Inspeccion:

REGION |

1141

1141

1141

1141

1141

1141

1141

1141

Region 9

1141

1141

Region 9

Institucional:
EE0410414
@me.cba.go
v.ar

escrsiria@g
mail.com
snquinteros
@hotmail.co
m

escuelabicent
enariol0@g
mail.com

escuelabicent
enariol0@g
mail.com

escuelabicent
enariol0@g
mail.com
escuelagob.b
ustos@hotm
ail.com
nelsietamagn
o@hotmail.c
om
nelsietamagn
o@hotmail.c
om
nelsietamagn
o@hotmail.c
om
cintiamer30
@hotmail.co
m

colegioestad
osunidos.15
@gmail.com

colegioestad
osunidos.15
@gmail.com
cintiamer30
@hotmail.co
m

CUE:

1404110-00 4343470

140193100

1400487

140531200

140531200

140531200

140399200

1401556

1401556

1401556

140337800

140045500

140045500

140337800

Teléfono de Apellidoy
la Instituciéon: Nombre:
MARTINEZ
MARIA DEL
CARMEN
BUZZONI
CECILIA
4344162 ANDREA
OVIEDO,
MARIA
4343329 ISABEL

0351-

Carranza
Claudia
4948919 Patricia

Conesa
Gabriela
4948919 Susana

Colazo Maria
4948919 Gabriela

Zarate
3514344093 Soledad

Albornoz
4343049 Alba Rita
Audisio
Graciela
4343049 Carina
Gimeénez
Noelia
4343049 Andrea

CAMPO,
3514224449 Lorena

Santucho
351-4342417 Natalia Elena

351-4342417 Perez Karina

Campo
3514224449 Lorena

DNI:

2

2

Apellido y
Nombre:
DAMONITE
PATRICIA
17158435 ELENA

21023600

27249541

21398916

21392935

26480154

30656606

25755544

21585654

33797350

28430795

8.271.389

4.473.866

28430795

DNI:

DESCRIPCI
ON DEL
CARGO:

VICEDIRECT

16015628 ORA

maestra de
grado



PROVINCIA
DE
CORDOBA

ZAVALA
ORTIZ

Gob. Emilio
Felipe Olmos 1141-31

CADETES
DE LA
FUERZA
AEREA
ARGENTINA

MANUEL
BELGRANO 1141/21

MANUEL
BELGRANO 1141/21

Bartolomé
Mitre 1141/17
CEFERINO
NAMUNCUR

A

EE0410425
@me.cba.go

1141 v.ar

miguelangelz
avalaortiz@g
mail.com
EEO0410324
@me.cba.go
v.ar

cecadetesfaa
@hotmail.co
m.ar
escuelamanu
elbelgrano@
gmail.com
escuelamanu
elbelgrano@
gmail.com
bartolomemit
rel0@hotmai
l.com
escuelaceteri
nonamuncur
a@gmail.co

1141 m

0351-
140045100 4342417

1403669-00

1400454-00

0351
140268700 4343153

0351-
140226000 4343050

0351-
140226000 4343050

1401614-00

(0351)
140512000 4343090

BRACAMON
TE ELIANA
Saurrales
Veronica

4343474 Hilda

Lupianez Iris

4343440 Alejandra

Zarate,
Natalia Paola
BURSA
,Gabriela
Liliana

VILLARREAL
,Marcela

Villa Maria

4343069 Fernanda

BRAGA
ANALIA
GLORIA

28.113.267

Romer

20.383.857 Mercedes 13.374.864 Directora

22.773.058

29207212

Maria
24692063 Virginia Ruiz 18028958 Directora
Maria Virginia

18504118 Ruiz 18028958 Directora

24.016.692

GIUGGIA
ROSANA

17.382.597 DEL VALLE 17115499 DIRECTORA



